
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: RFQ - VANDAGRAPH Oxygen Sensor R-22VAN
2 messages

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 6 January 2026 at 11:51
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate
Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Tony Vincent <acct@subdive360.com>
Date: Tue, 6 Jan 2026 at 08:09
Subject: RE: RFQ - VANDAGRAPH Oxygen Sensor R-22VAN
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>, michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
<michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: John D'Lima <ceo@subdive360.com>, Sheldon D'Lima <md@subdive360.com>, Bhavya Bhaskar
<sc@subdive360.com>, Shapina Vinod <office@subdive360.com>, Manish Singh <sm@subdive360.com>,
Anil Kumar <finance@subdive360.com>

Dear Ryan,

Good Day!

 

We would like to confirm the order below:

R-22VAN = GBP £38 each (3pcs)

Kindly do the needful to process this order

Thank you

Have a great day!

 

Best Regards,

Tony Vincent
Accountant
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acct@subdive360.com 

 

+971 547769993 +971 4 5800112 

 

W360 Dubai Maritime City, Dubai, UAE 

 

 

 

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, December 22, 2025 5:27 PM
To: Manish Singh <sm@Subdive360.com>
Cc: michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>; John D'Lima
<ceo@Subdive360.com>; Sheldon D'Lima <md@Subdive360.com>; Bhavya Bhaskar
<sc@Subdive360.com>
Subject: Re: RFQ - VANDAGRAPH Oxygen Sensor R-22VAN

 

Dear Manish

Thank you for your email and please find the trade pricing below:

R-22VAN = GBP £38 each EXW
available from stock

Best regards
Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Mon, 22 Dec 2025 at 13:03, Manish Singh <sm@subdive360.com> wrote:

Hi Team,

Good Day.

 

We kindly request that you provide us with your best quote for the requirements listed below, along with
availability.

 

DESCRIPTION

1. VANDAGRAPH Oxygen Sensor, 0110232, R-22VAN - 03 Nos 

 

Your prompt response would be highly appreciated. For further inquiries, please feel free to reach out to us.

 

NOTE: PLEASE SHARE THE  DATASHEETS/CATALOG
ALONG WITH QUOTE.

 

 

Kind Regards,

Manish Singh

sm@subdive360.com 

+971 54 783 3389 +971 4 5800112 

W360 Dubai Maritime City, Dubai,
UAE 
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Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk> 6 January 2026 at 12:51
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie
Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton <emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

on with

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Vandagraph Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

[Quoted text hidden]
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